
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
232 

204 

64 

881 

313 

165 

34 

630 

87 

499 

5 

6 

48 

333 

121 

9 

46 

74 

138 

76 

89 

203 

37 

39 

13 

222 

50 

391 

73 

130 

149 

47 

24 

168 

88 

104 

641 

57 

41 

69 

21 

202 

83 

Name 
SORINI Matteo 

WEISSENBACHER Martin 

MOLINARI Mauro 

DUCA Diego Junior 

TOLOMEO Andrea 

DELLA MINOLA Davide 

VERSIGLIONI Simone 

BACCOLINI Giacomo 

TUNNERA Stefano 

SCHENETTI Dario 

SALVIATO Eddy 

RINALDI Riccardo 

BONIOLI Luca 

MAZZARO Vito 

FELTRINELLI Diego 

SCARPA Marco 

DI MASCIO Walter 

TANCREDI Salvatore 

FRANCI Paolo 

MOSCA Giuseppe 

VENTURINI Mauro 

TORTORA Riccardo 

MAZZINI Marco 

DAMONTE Paolo 

IACOBELLI Daniele 

CAVAZZONI Nicolo' 

BAIETTI Paolo 

PASTORINO Fabio 

GUZZON Marco 

TURCHI Maurizio 

CLEMENTI Riccardo 

DIMACHE Marian Catalin 

CAVALLINI Franco  

SCALCIONE Gerardo 

LAPORTA Franco 

FRAONI Federico 

BONFANTI Roberto 

DI LUCCIA CIARDI Luigi 

SOLDATI Giovanni 

TESTORI Roberto 

GALIZZI Andrea 

BERGO Andrea 

RAGGIOLI Andrea 

Best Tm 
2:06.299 

2:06.831 

2:07.374 

2:08.053 

2:08.143 

2:08.423 

2:08.625 

2:08.754 

2:09.017 

2:09.339 

2:09.408 

2:09.762 

2:10.001 

2:10.057 

2:10.338 

2:10.406 

2:10.444 

2:10.520 

2:10.541 

2:10.603 

2:10.668 

2:10.731 

2:10.756 

2:11.172 

2:11.380 

2:11.566 

2:11.716 

2:11.742 

2:11.956 

2:11.968 

2:11.972 

2:12.272 

2:12.676 

2:12.776 

2:12.967 

2:13.051 

2:13.225 

2:13.708 

2:13.728 

2:13.943 

2:14.097 

2:14.117 

2:15.020 

In Lap 
7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

4 

2 

7 

6 

4 

5 

7 

5 

6 

7 

6 

6 

4 

8 

8 

7 

8 

4 

4 

2 

2 

6 

1 

4 

7 

5 

3 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

8 

6 

5 

5 

3 

6 

Diff 

0.532 

1.075 

1.754 

1.844 

2.124 

2.326 

2.455 

2.718 

3.040 

3.109 

3.463 

3.702 

3.758 

4.039 

4.107 

4.145 

4.221 

4.242 

4.304 

4.369 

4.432 

4.457 

4.873 

5.081 

5.267 

5.417 

5.443 

5.657 

5.669 

5.673 

5.973 

6.377 

6.477 

6.668 

6.752 

6.926 

7.409 

7.429 

7.644 

7.798 

7.818 

8.721 

Gap 

0.532 

0.543 

0.679 

0.090 

0.280 

0.202 

0.129 

0.263 

0.322 

0.069 

0.354 

0.239 

0.056 

0.281 

0.068 

0.038 

0.076 

0.021 

0.062 

0.065 

0.063 

0.025 

0.416 

0.208 

0.186 

0.150 

0.026 

0.214 

0.012 

0.004 

0.300 

0.404 

0.100 

0.191 

0.084 

0.174 

0.483 

0.020 

0.215 

0.154 

0.020 

0.903 

Laps 
7 

8 

7 

5 

7 

4 

4 

8 

6 

4 

5 

8 

6 

8 

7 

6 

6 

7 

8 

8 

7 

8 

7 

4 

4 

4 

7 

5 

6 

7 

7 

6 

7 

6 

7 

8 

7 

8 

6 

7 

5 

5 

7 
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Pos 
44 

No. 
11 

Name 
VELT Hanno 

Best Tm In Lap 
0 

Diff Gap Laps 
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